GRUPPE 1

Sitze

Punkte

Platz

Kretschmar Jens

3:1

3:0

6:1

2:0

Koch Patrick

1:3

1:3

2:6

0:2

Keller Ronny

0:3

3:1

3:4

1:1

l. Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE 2 Sédtze |Punkte |Platz
Genrich Max 2:3 1:3 3:6 0:2 3.

Teucher Max

3:2

0:3

3:5

[:1p]

Schonheider Rene

3:1

3:0

6:1

2:0

l.Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE 3

Sétze

Punkte

Platz

Briuer Lars

1:3

0:3

1:3

2:9

0:3

Heinritz Frieder

3:0

3:0

9:1

3:0

Fritsche Thomas

0:3

3:1

6:4

2:1

Dotzauer Steffen

0:3

1:3

4:77

1:2

l.Runde 5
2. Runde 2
3.Runde 1I-
4, Runde 3
5.Runde 2

-2 43
-1 3-5

3 54
- 4-1
-4 1-5




GRUPPE 4

Sitze

Punkte |Platz

Schramm Holger

2:3

3:0

5:3

1:1]>

Lohse Ronny

3:2

3:0

6:2

2:0

Nestler Sven

0:3

0:3

0:6

0:2

I. Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE S

Siitze

Punkte |Platz

Stier Jorg

3:0

3:1

9:2

3:01"

Schreiter Thomas

0:3

0:3

3:7

1:2

Haase Sven

1:3

3:0

117:4

2:1p

Gléser Ringo

1:3

1:3

1:3

3:9

0:3 |

l[.Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE o6

Sitze

Punkte

Platz

Siebert Michael

1:3

1:3

0:3

2:9

0:3

Standau Rene

3:1

2.3

2.3

77

1:2

Koéhler Gunnar

3:1

3:2

3:2

9:5

3:0

Kreutzberg Tommy

3:0

3:2

2:3

8:5

2:1

1.Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde

2-4

3-2
2-1
I-3




GRUPPE 7

Sitze

Punkte |Platz

Viehweg Andreas

2:3

0:3

2:6

0:2p

Otto Andre

3:2

3:2

6:4

2:0

Kreiner Torsten

3:0

2:3

5:3

1:1]

I.Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE 8

Sitze

Punkte

Platz

Kehrer Toni

3:0

1:3

3:0

73

2:1

Hengst Rico

0:3

0:3

2:3

29

0:3

Hofmann Mathias

3:1

3:0

3:1

9:2

3:0

Naumann IKai-Uwe

0:3

3:2

1:3

4:8

1:2

[. Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde

2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE 9

Sitze

Punkte

Platz

Giinzel Rene

3:0

3:1

6:1

2:0

Wenzel Wilfried

0:3

[:3

1:6

0:2

Freier Carsten

1:3

3:1

4:4

1:1

[.Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde

2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3



GRUPPE 10 1 2 3 4 Sitze |Punkte [Platz

|

v | x| 1 |2:33:1|5:4]1:1

s 1329001 x 13:016:2]2:0]

weany | 1:3] 1 10:3] x| 1:6]0:2:

1. Runde 1-4 3-2
4, 2. Runde 3-4 2-1

3. Runde 2-4 1-3




GRUPPE 11

Sitze

Punkte |Platz

Wolfermann Felix

3:0

3:0

3:0

9:0

3:0"

Sill Frank

0:3

3:0

3:0

6:3

2:1F

Réder Patrick

0:3

0:3

3:1

3:7

1:2

Rohrisch Hans-
Wolfgang

0:3

0:3

1:3

1:9

0:3

1. Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




GRUPPE 12

Sitze

Punkte |Platz

Bergelt Jorg

3:2

2:3

3:1

8:6

2.1

Schreiter Julien

2:3

0:3

0:3

2:9

0:3

Genrich Robert

3:2

3:0

0:3

6:5

2: 1

Klemm Uwe

1:3

3:0

3:0

7:3

2:1

l. Runde 1-4
2. Runde 3-4
3. Runde 2-4

3-2
2-1
1-3




